3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  773 -427-7007  www.escol ight ing.com
Establ ished 1 975
WBE City of Chicago Certified
R10000V and RS10000VSeries
Cold Rolled Steel / Stainless Steel Vertical Lamp
2x2 Flange Mount Recessed Square
Mounting Frame: 20 gauge (.036") cold rolled steel

EXAMPLE: RS190240V-1 =   Stainless steel door and frame, Triumph 1 acrylic control lens,
metal Halide vertical 400W pulse start lamp, 120V.
Ordering Information
R10000V and RS10000VSeries
Cold Rolled Steel / Stainless Steel Vertical Lamp
2x2 Flange Mount Recessed Square
Voltage Suffix
1= 120V
4= 277V
8= Multi-Tap wired
for 277V
9= Multi-Tap
unwired
2= 208V
3= 240V
5= 480V
6= 230V
7= 220V
0= 347V
8/09
 Catalog
Number
Light
Source
Wattage
 R19014V HPS 100W
 R19015V HPS 150W
 R19017V HPS 250W
 R19018V HPS 400W
 R19024V MH  100W
 R19025V MH  150W
 R19026V MH  175W
 R190217V MH
Pulse Start
175W
 R19027V MH  250W
 R190225V MH
Pulse Start
250W
 R190232V MH
Pulse Start
320W
 R190235V MH
Pulse Start
350W
 R19028V MH  400W
 R190240V MH
Pulse Start
400W
Triumph 1 Acrylic Control Lens*
RS Prefix= Stainless Steel Door and Frame Material.
* Requires tempered clear glass lens above plastic lens or open rated
lamps because of metal halide lamp restriction. Contact factory for